The Warrior Challenge is a community-driven event organized by volunteers of the City of Andersonville. Their efforts raise funds for local resources that support vulnerable children and victims of abuse. Your involvement helps our event to grow and provides support to these important resources.

I would like to sponsor the 2025 Warrior Challenge at the level indicated below: 10 EVENT TICKETS - RECOGNIZED AS "PRESENTS: THE WARRIOR CHALLENGE" - LOGO PROMINENT ON PRESENTING SPONSOR FACEBOOK PAGE AND WEBSITE - COMPANY NAME MENTIONED THROUGHOUT EVENT - MULTIPLE \$5,000 ADVERTISEMENTS READ DURING EVENT - LOGO FEATURED PROMINENTLY ON EVENT BANNER 8 EVENT TICKETS - INDIVIDUAL POST ON EVENT FACEBOOK PAGE - LOGO ON EVENT WEBSITE -**GOLD - NINJA MASTER** ADVERTISEMENT READ DURING EVENT - LARGE LOGO ON EVENT BANNER \$2,000 5 EVENT TICKETS - SILVER SPONSOR GROUP POST WITH LOGOS ON EVENT FACEBOOK PAGE - LOGO **SILVER - NINJA HERO** ON EVENT WEBSITE - ADVERTISEMENT READ DURING EVENT - LOGO ON EVENT BANNER \$1,000 COMPANY NAME LISTED IN A BRONZE SPONSOR GROUP POST ON FACEBOOK - NAME LISTED ON **BRONZE - NINJA FIGHTER** EVENT WEBSITE - COMPANY NAME MENTIONED IN DAY-OF ANNOUNCEMENTS - COMPANY NAME up to \$1,000 LISTED ON EVENT BANNER SPONSOR A CHILD PROVIDES THE OPPORTUNITY FOR A FOSTER CHILD TO ATTEND THE WARRIOR CHALLENGE EVENT. EACH SPONSORED CHILD WILL RECEIVE TICKETS FOR EVENT ACTIVITIES AND A MEAL. *Qty:* ____ \$30 each IN-KIND ITEM DONATION FOR RAFFLE ITEM TO BE DONATED: **SPONSOR INFORMATION** (as it will appear in marketing material) NAME/COMPANY _____ CONTACT NAME _____ FULL ADDRESS _____ PHONE NUMBER Please email a high-resolution logo file to andersonville@bellsouth.net. **PAYMENT INFORMATION** Please make all checks out to Sheppard Pride Community Center. SEND INVOICE email or mailing address: SEND SQUARE LINK TO **PAY VIA CREDIT CARD**

CHECK ENCLOSED